
Web Ref RL6691

  

  

  

3

2

1

R1,585,000 
House For Sale in Keidebees 

FLOOR SIZE 162m²

LAND SIZE 1,185m²

BEDROOMS 3

BATHROOMS 2

KITCHENS 1

LOUNGES 1

DINING ROOMS 1

STUDIES -

GARAGES 1

CARPORTS 1

FLATLETS -

DOMESTIC ACCOM. -

PETS ALLOWED Yes

 

Helene van den Berg

071 895 8793

helene@agrisell.co.za

www.agrisell.co.za 

mailto:helene@agrisell.co.za
https://www.agrisell.co.za/results/residential/for-sale/upington/keidebees/house/1257426/

